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Technical Information

Free Space Dimension

4.3 m

Free Space Area

14.5 m2

Clear Space Area
n/a

Total Diameter

n/a

Total Area 14.5 m2

Max FHOF 1.5 m

Heaviest Part

60 kg

Compliant to

NZS 5828:2015

AS 4685:2021

EN 1176:2017

2555

2043

998

n4300

1065

Dia.

Min. 400


